Rotary Switches
7.4 x 7.4 mm Sealed Mini Rotary DIP Switches                    RD81 Series
RD81
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5
S1
10
16
CIRCUIT
(See Drawing)
Standard Type
Special Type
ROTOR TYPE
(See Drawing):
Arrow Type
NO. OF POSITIONS:
10 Positions
16 Positions
R
S
G
TB
TR
CODE:
Real Code
Complementary Code
Gray Code
PACKAGING TYPE:
Tube
Tape & Reel (RD81S Only)
2
4
5
6
7
S2
S3 Shaft Type 1mm
Shaft Type 4.5mm
6 7
Blank
Z
“0” POSITION
(See Drawing):
Standard Type
Special Type
1
Blank
C
TYPE OF TERMINALS:3
H
HC
S
SC
THT
THT Top Adjust Type 3:2
Top Adjust Type 3:3
SMT Top Type 3:3
SMT Top Type 3:2
A1
A2
THT Right Angle Side Adjust Type
with Rows Spacing 2.54 mm
THT Right Angle Side Adjust Type
with Rows Spacing 5.08 mm
THT 3:3 Type
J-SMT 3:3 Type
SMT 3:3 Type
THT Right Angle Types
J
JC
J-SMT Top Type 3:3
J-SMT Top Type 3:2
S4
S5 Shaft Type 3mm